
Mixing Instructions:

SHAKE CONTAINER WELL BEFORE USE. This product is widely compatible with other chemicals and will disperse in water with a 
little agitation. If using as part of a crop spray programme, follow this sequence:
1. Water
2. Product
3. Pesticide
To test physical compatibility mix the products in the ratios to be used in a small container before performing the operation in the spray tank. 
For best results spray when crop is in an actively growing state. During hot weather spray early morning or late evening. This product is 
manufactured to a high quality specification, any residue is readily dispersible, rinse bottle with water and add to spray tank.

Application Rates:

Product

MAXCOP
MAXBOR
MAXMAG
MAXMAN 400
MAXMAN 500
MAXZIN 700
MAXMANCOP S.C.
MAXMANCOP EMULSION

Maintenance
0.25 l/ha
2.50 l/ha
2.00 l/ha
0.75 l/ha
0.5 l/ha
0.5 l/ha
1.00 l/ha
0.75 l/ha

Moderate Deficiency:
0.50 l/ha
5.00 l/ha
4.00 l/ha
1.50 l/ha
1.00 l/ha
1.00 l/ha
2.00 l/ha
1.50 l/ha

Severe Deficiency:
Repeat as necessary
Repeat as necessary
Repeat as necessary
Repeat as necessary
Repeat as necessary
Repeat as necessary
Repeat as necessary
Repeat as necessary

Conditions of Supply:

All goods supplied by us are of high quality and we believe them to be suitable, but as we cannot exercise control over their storage, 
handling, mixing or use or of the weather conditions before during and after applications which may affect the performance of the 

goods, all conditions and warranties, statutory or otherwise as to the quality or fitness for any purpose of our goods are excluded and 
no responsibility will be accepted by us or re-sellers for any failure in performance, damage or injury whatsoever arising from their 

storage, handling application at use. These conditions cannot be varied by our staff or agents whether or not they supervise or 
assist in the use of such goods.

To be used only where there is a recognised need. 
Do not exceed recommended application rate.
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