

Nutrel Flowable Product

Mixing Instructions:

SHAKE CONTAINER WELL BEFORE USE. This product is widely compatible with other chemicals and will disperse in water with a little agitation. If using as part of a crop spray programme, follow this sequence:

- 1. Water
- 2 Product
- 3. Pesticide

To test physical compatibility mix the products in the ratios to be used in a small container before performing the operation in the spray tank. For best results spray when crop is in an actively growing state. During hot weather spray early morning or late evening. This product is manufactured to a high quality specification, any residue is readily dispersible, rinse bottle with water and add to spray tank.

Application Rates:

Product Product	Maintenance	Moderate Deficiency:	Severe Deficiency:
MAXCOP	0.25 l/ha	0.50 l/ha	Repeat as necessary
MAXBOR	2.50 l/ha	5.00 l/ha	Repeat as necessary
MAXMAG	2.00 l/ha	4.00 l/ha	Repeat as necessary
MAXMAN 400	0.75 l/ha	1.50 l/ha	Repeat as necessary
MAXMAN 500	0.5 l/ha	1.00 l/ha	Repeat as necessary
MAXZIN 700	0.5 l/ha	1.00 l/ha	Repeat as necessary
MAXMANCOP S.C.	1.00 l/ha	2.00 l/ha	Repeat as necessary
MAXMANCOP EMULSION	0.75 l/ha	1.50 l/ha	Repeat as necessary

Nutrel Products Ltd.

Park Farm, Park Farm Road, Ketllethorpe, Lincoln, LN1 2LD

Tel: 01522 704747

To be used only where there is a recognised need. Do not exceed recommended application rate.

Conditions of Supply:

All goods supplied by us are of high quality and we believe them to be suitable, but as we cannot exercise control over their storage, handling, mixing or use or of the weather conditions before during and after applications which may affect the performance of the goods, all conditions and warranties, statutory or otherwise as to the quality or fitness for any purpose of our goods are excluded and no responsibility will be accepted by us or re-sellers for any failure in performance, damage or injury whatsoever arising from their storage, handling application at use. These conditions cannot be varied by our staff or agents whether or not they supervise or assist in the use of such goods.